CiB

Confrérie Saint Sébastien Antoing 18 m 24 et 25 janvier 2015
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1CB
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2DB
1DA
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COMPOUND HOMME PUPILLE

DEKONINCK
MEES

DELISSE
MARCHANDISE
DENIS

3CC

COMPOUND HOMME MAITRE

GAHIDE

PRENOM MAT CLUB CAT
RHV
ANDRE 311013 PAC RHV
RHM
MICHEL 302024 LFE RHM
RH2
ALAIN 301001 ANT RH2
CHARLES 315009 ACB RH2
RH1
CHRISTOPHE 319045 ECA RH1
GREGORY 311003 PAC RH1
RD2
MAGALI 316002 SSC  RD2
CHANTAL 311001 PAC RD2
RD1
TATIANA 311023 PAC RD1
NRM
JOSE 320012 LEF  NRM
CHV
JEAN-PAUL 302019 LFE CHV
BERNARD 315042 ACB CHV
RUDI 304035 CAT CHV
ELI 511011 SHE CHV
ALAIN 315004 ACB CHV
CHP
PAUL 308??? RCM CHP
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3AB OSNOWGKI

3AC DIPIERDOMINICO
1DB LEJEUNE

1DC HENIN

COMPOUND HOMME JUNIOR

1BA WATTIEZ

COMPOUND HOMME BENJAMIN

4AB OSNOWGKI

COMPOUND HOMME 2

2CC LATTAQUE

2AC DE RYCKERE

3DC VAN TRICHVELDT
1CA BEKAERT

3CB COLPAERT

2CA DENECKER

3AA VANCRAEYNEST
4AA LEMAIRE

2BA AUTEM

COMPOUND HOMME 1

2CB WATTIEZ

COMPOUND DAME MAITRE

2DC MARIUZ

COMPOUND DAME 2

3CA VANZEVEREN

COMPOUND DAME 1

1BB LEJEUNE
1BC CHAVAL
BREVET RECURVE VISEUR

3BA

VAN WALLEGHEM

ROGER
TONI
PAUL
CHRISTIAN

YOHAN

SEBASTIEN

VINCENT
ERIC

DENIS
FABIAN
SERGE
CHRISTOPHE
JONATHAN
PIERRE
ALAIN

ANTHONY

MARTINE

BARBARA

FANNY
ANNE-SOPHIE

THEO

315037 ACB
319001 ECA
302001 LFE
306024 CEN

301007 ANT

315003 ACB

308044 RCM
319005 ECA
316017 SSC
308045 RCM
308007 RCM
308026 RCM
311019 PAC
311016 PAC
301001 ANT

301030 ANT

306023 CEN

308048 RCM

302016 LFE
301004 ANT

301024 ANT
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264
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